
SN PROGRAMENRNO NAME CENTRECOURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2250592057 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2350004075 PRIYANSHU JOSHI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2350011011 SARTAAZ WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2350044000 RAHUL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2201198709 KARTIKEY PANDEY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2350021046 KRITIKA AGGARWAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 BCA 2350023265 MADHAV GOYAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 BCA 2250776310 ABHAY TYAGI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 BCA 2350011602 JAI VEER SINGH JADAUN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 BCA 2350050363 RAHUL RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 BCA 2350057727 PRIYA SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 BCA 2300000176 ABRAR AHMED WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 BCA 2100219573 SANJU MATHUR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 BCA 2250673890 MADAN MOHAN MATHPAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 BCA 2300439240 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 BCA 2300761832 AJIL AL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 BCA 2100462412 RAVEENA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 BCA 2300735005 SAGAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 BCA 2350025798 ADITYA RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 BCA 197602223 SUMIT KHANDURI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 BCA 2300866751 SANJANA PANDEY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 BCA 2350037280 SHALINI SRIVASTAV WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 BCA 2300269930 KARAN MISHRA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 2350228590 KARTIK SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 BCA 2350214702 HIMANSHU KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 BCA 2350077132 VARUN KUMAR NIMESH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 BCA 2350183155 PUSHKAR GARG WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 BCA 2350214750 PREM SONI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 BCA 2350228692 RANUSH RASTOGI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.
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7 BCA 2350063801 OM PANDIT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 BCA 2350076795 ISRAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 BCA 2350077364 NEHA TOMER WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 BCA 2350087660 RAHUL RAJAK WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 BCA 2350142557 AARTI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 BCA 2350228310 SANJANA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 BCA 2350196281 AKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 BCA 2350214852 NITIN SHANKHWAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 BCA 2350076820 YASHI SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 BCA 2350147219 SANIYA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 BCA 2350147559 SAMEER KHAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 BCA 2350129241 SAGAR SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 BCA 2350077343 ANUJ PANDEY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 BCA 2350098942 AVINASH SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 BCA 2350129302 PANKAJ PANDEY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 BCA 2350129848 SACHIN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 BCA 2350130026 AASTHA GANGWAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 BCA 2350246470 BOBY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 BCA 2350077493 AYESHA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 BCA 2350093750 PRINCE KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 BCA 2350128332 VIVEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 BCA 2350128461 VARSHA KUMARI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 BCA 2350214620 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 BCA 2350227886 SURYA PRAKASH SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH2 31/01/24 11-1 PM.

1 BCA 2350273686 IMTIYAZ ANSARI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

2 BCA 2350444773 MAHENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

3 BCA 2350460394 DEEPIKA RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

4 BCA 2350481669 AMAN PORWAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

5 BCA 2350355275 VIKASH DHIMAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

6 BCA 2350420257 DHOOM SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

7 BCA 2350427884 PRIYANSHU PAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

8 BCA 2350327859 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

9 BCA 2350341841 PARAS RANA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

10 BCA 2350481740 MANSI NEGI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

11 BCA 2350499400 NIKHIL KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

12 BCA 2350499483 HARSH GAUR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

13 BCA 2350499539 HARIOM YADAV WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

14 BCA 2350314297 AMAN KATIYAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

15 BCA 2350355594 MOHIT BHATT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

16 BCA 2350431020 DEEPAK KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

17 BCA 2350482829 KIRAN KUMARI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

18 BCA 2350355043 RAJESH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

19 BCA 2350481910 TAYYAB RAO WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

20 BCA 2350482665 MEHUL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

21 BCA 2350251455 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.



22 BCA 2350482897 NIKKI SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

23 BCA 2350499457 AKASH SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

24 BCA 2350251780 SONALI SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

25 BCA 2350274960 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

26 BCA 2350328080 DIVYA RATHOUR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

27 BCA 2350355125 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

28 BCA 2350355660 ISHAAN PANWAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

29 BCA 2350481885 ASHISH MAURYA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

30 BCA 2350482747 ARYAN SINGH RAJAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH3 31/01/24 2- 4 PM.

1 BCA 2350549202 MUKESH MANDAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

2 BCA 2351965082 KUSHMEET PANDEY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

3 BCA 2350524879 ABHINAV SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

4 BCA 2351329516 AASTHA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

5 BCA 2352344388 DEV SAGAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

6 BCA 2352742756 SURAJ WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

7 BCA 2350525411 MEHAK AGARWAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

8 BCA 2350610128 ADEEL KHAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

9 BCA 2350560428 SALONI GUPTA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

10 BCA 2350561487 SNEHA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

11 BCA 2350563047 BABLU KUMAR SAHU WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

12 BCA 2350564320 ZEESHAN KHAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

13 BCA 2351384128 ROSHAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

14 BCA 2351423040 SHORYAKANT SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

15 BCA 2351616389 ALIND GUPTA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

16 BCA 2353028532 DIWAKER NEGI WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

17 BCA 2350960168 DIVYANT SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

18 BCA 2350499570 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

19 BCA 2350549558 LOVELY SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

20 BCA 2350563751 SANTOSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

21 BCA 2351051235 SARITA PAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

22 BCA 2351218873 KAJAL WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

23 BCA 2351516060 DINESH CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

24 BCA 2350888119 MUKUL RAWAT WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

25 BCA 2350549239 ATUL SHARMA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

26 BCA 2350549270 SONU PASWAN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

27 BCA 2350563216 ASHISH KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

28 BCA 2351515629 KHUSHBU KHATUN WC01 BCSL013 BATCH4 31/01/24 4- 6 PM.

1 BCA 2250146292 VIKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.



8 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2300193265 SUHANA KHAN WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2003351240 ANKUR GANGWAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2201198709 KARTIKEY PANDEY WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2300104822 KASAK GUPTA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2300166090 SALONI SINGH WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2300298409 LOKESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2250673890 MADAN MOHAN MATHPAL WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2100462412 RAVEENA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2300298775 AMAN SRIVASTAVA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 197602223 SUMIT KHANDURI WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

28 BCA 2300163553 ALKA JHA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

29 BCA 2300312410 JANVI WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

30 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2300439153 PRIYANSHU BAHUGUNA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

2 BCA 2300940714 HIMANSHU WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

3 BCA 2300735047 NISHCHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

4 BCA 2300761832 AJIL AL WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

5 BCA 2300735005 SAGAR WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

6 BCA 2300737604 ROSHNI WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

7 BCA 2300649592 RAVIL SINGH WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

8 BCA 2300649674 SURJEET SINGH WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

9 BCA 2300686744 NAINA SAXENA WC01 BCSL021 BATCH2 01/02/24 11-12NOO

1 BCA 2250146292 VIKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2300193265 SUHANA KHAN WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2003351240 ANKUR GANGWAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2201198709 KARTIKEY PANDEY WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM



13 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2300104822 KASAK GUPTA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 2300166090 SALONI SINGH WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 2300298409 LOKESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 2250673890 MADAN MOHAN MATHPAL WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 2100462412 RAVEENA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

25 BCA 2300298775 AMAN SRIVASTAVA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

26 BCA 197602223 SUMIT KHANDURI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

27 BCA 2300163553 ALKA JHA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

28 BCA 2300312410 JANVI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

29 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

30 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2300439153 PRIYANSHU BAHUGUNA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

2 BCA 2300940714 HIMANSHU WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

3 BCA 2300735047 NISHCHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

4 BCA 2300761832 AJIL AL WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

5 BCA 2300735005 SAGAR WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

6 BCA 2300737604 ROSHNI WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

7 BCA 2300649592 RAVIL SINGH WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

8 BCA 2300649674 SURJEET SINGH WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

9 BCA 2300686744 NAINA SAXENA WC01 BCSL022 BATCH2 01/02/24 12-1 PM.

1 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2250006243 ASHISH BISHT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250066957 SACHIN SOLANKI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250146292 VIKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250173699 CHARU WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250300129 KISHOR SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250309002 GOPAL KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250379463 NEHA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2250429780 SAGAR KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2250591831 KOMAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2250592057 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2250635605 POOJA RAGHAV WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.



18 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2003351240 ANKUR GANGWAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2100219573 SANJU MATHUR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2200576358 DEEPANSHI TYAGI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

28 BCA 2250632735 GAUTAM RAJPUT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

29 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

30 BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2250660510 SHAJEB MANSOORI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

2 BCA 2250662914 ANISH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

3 BCA 2250731403 VIKASH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

4 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

5 BCA 2250763571 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

6 BCA 2250767221 KUNAL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

7 BCA 2250767469 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

8 BCA 2250769116 VINAY BISHT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

9 BCA 2250770354 ATUL KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

10 BCA 2250773060 MOHD AKIL ANSRI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

11 BCA 2250773939 MOHD FAIZAN WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

12 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

13 BCA 2250774370 KAPIL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

14 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

15 BCA 2250907787 ARYAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

16 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

17 BCA 2250993975 AMAN RAY WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

18 BCA 2251007840 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

19 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

20 BCA 2251010839 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

21 BCA 2251043391 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

22 BCA 2251054800 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

23 BCA 2251054924 RITIKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

24 BCA 2251055962 KAJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

25 BCA 2251056681 NANDINI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

26 BCA 2251057266 SUMIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

27 BCA 2250943362 CHETAN WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

28 BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

29 BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

30 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH2 02/02/24 11-12NOO

1 BCA 2251275416 BHARAT RAWAT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.



2 BCA 2251277975 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

3 BCA 2251280120 SUMIT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

4 BCA 2251312510 AMAN ANSARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

5 BCA 2251355804 ROHAN DHIR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

6 BCA 2251395670 NISHA KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

7 BCA 2251396064 KHUSHI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

8 BCA 2251443844 SEJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

9 BCA 2251484083 NIRUPAMA MANDAL WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

10 BCA 2251484334 RANJEET KASHYAP WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

11 BCA 2251517119 NEELESH KUMAR SAH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

12 BCA 2251517530 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

13 BCA 2251818200 ANU WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

14 BCA 2251841112 AMIT SINGH WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

15 BCA 2252005288 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

16 BCA 2252021592 KANAK BHATT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

17 BCA 2252053861 VIVEK SINGH RANA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

18 BCA 2252161167 ROHIT BISHT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

19 BCA 2252236100 PINTU KUMAR WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

20 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

21 BCA 2252269399 HAVIBA WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

22 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL032 BATCH3 02/02/24 2- 3 PM.

1 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2250006243 ASHISH BISHT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2250066957 SACHIN SOLANKI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2250173699 CHARU WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2250300129 KISHOR SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2250309002 GOPAL KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2250379463 NEHA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2250429780 SAGAR KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2250591831 KOMAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 2250592057 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 188756993 ALPANA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 2200576358 DEEPANSHI TYAGI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM



25 BCA 197596248 NITIN BHARDWAJ WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

26 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

27 BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

28 BCA 2003114490 PRIYA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

29 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

30 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2250635605 POOJA RAGHAV WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

2 BCA 2250660510 SHAJEB MANSOORI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

3 BCA 2250662914 ANISH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

4 BCA 2250731403 VIKASH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

5 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

6 BCA 2250763571 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

7 BCA 2250767221 KUNAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

8 BCA 2250767469 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

9 BCA 2250769116 VINAY BISHT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

10 BCA 2250770354 ATUL KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

11 BCA 2250773060 MOHD AKIL ANSRI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

12 BCA 2250773939 MOHD FAIZAN WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

13 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

14 BCA 2250774370 KAPIL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

15 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

16 BCA 2250907787 ARYAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

17 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

18 BCA 2250993975 AMAN RAY WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

19 BCA 2251007840 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

20 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

21 BCA 2251010839 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

22 BCA 2251043391 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

23 BCA 2251054800 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

24 BCA 2251054924 RITIKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

25 BCA 2250943362 CHETAN WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

26 BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

27 BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

28 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

29 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

30 BCA 2250632735 GAUTAM RAJPUT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH2 02/02/24 12-1 PM

1 BCA 2251055962 KAJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

2 BCA 2251056681 NANDINI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

3 BCA 2251057266 SUMIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

4 BCA 2251275416 BHARAT RAWAT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

5 BCA 2251277975 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

6 BCA 2251280120 SUMIT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

7 BCA 2251312510 AMAN ANSARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

8 BCA 2251355804 ROHAN DHIR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.



9 BCA 2251395670 NISHA KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

10 BCA 2251396064 KHUSHI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

11 BCA 2251443844 SEJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

12 BCA 2251484083 NIRUPAMA MANDAL WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

13 BCA 2251484334 RANJEET KASHYAP WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

14 BCA 2251517119 NEELESH KUMAR SAH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

15 BCA 2251517530 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

16 BCA 2251818200 ANU WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

17 BCA 2251841112 AMIT SINGH WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

18 BCA 2252005288 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

19 BCA 2252021592 KANAK BHATT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

20 BCA 2252053861 VIVEK SINGH RANA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

21 BCA 2252161167 ROHIT BISHT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

22 BCA 2252236100 PINTU KUMAR WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

23 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

24 BCA 2252269399 HAVIBA WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

25 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL033 BATCH3 02/02/24 3- 4 PM.

1 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2250006243 ASHISH BISHT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250066957 SACHIN SOLANKI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250173699 CHARU WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250300129 KISHOR SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250309002 GOPAL KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250356386 ROHIT SINGH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250379463 NEHA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250429780 SAGAR KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2250444677 RAVI SINGH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2250591831 KOMAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2250592057 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2250635605 POOJA RAGHAV WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2200576358 DEEPANSHI TYAGI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2250646955 HIMANSHU LOHANI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2250443900 ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

28 BCA 2200983862 KASHISH FATIMA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.



29 BCA 2250632735 GAUTAM RAJPUT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

30 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2250660510 SHAJEB MANSOORI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

2 BCA 2250662914 ANISH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

3 BCA 2250731403 VIKASH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

4 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

5 BCA 2250763571 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

6 BCA 2250767221 KUNAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

7 BCA 2250767469 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

8 BCA 2250769116 VINAY BISHT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

9 BCA 2250770354 ATUL KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

10 BCA 2250773060 MOHD AKIL ANSRI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

11 BCA 2250773939 MOHD FAIZAN WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

12 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

13 BCA 2250774370 KAPIL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

14 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

15 BCA 2250907787 ARYAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

16 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

17 BCA 2250993975 AMAN RAY WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

18 BCA 2251007840 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

19 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

20 BCA 2251010839 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

21 BCA 2251043391 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

22 BCA 2251054800 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

23 BCA 2251054924 RITIKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

24 BCA 2251055962 KAJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

25 BCA 2251056681 NANDINI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

26 BCA 2251057266 SUMIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

27 BCA 2250943362 CHETAN WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

28 BCA 2250672656 ARTI PAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

29 BCA 2250689181 SACHIN PAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

30 BCA 2250775660 PAWAN MEHRA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH2 03/02/24 11-12NOO

1 BCA 2251275416 BHARAT RAWAT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

2 BCA 2251277975 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

3 BCA 2251280120 SUMIT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

4 BCA 2251312510 AMAN ANSARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

5 BCA 2251355804 ROHAN DHIR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

6 BCA 2251395670 NISHA KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

7 BCA 2251396064 KHUSHI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

8 BCA 2251443844 SEJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

9 BCA 2251484083 NIRUPAMA MANDAL WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

10 BCA 2251484334 RANJEET KASHYAP WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

11 BCA 2251517119 NEELESH KUMAR SAH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

12 BCA 2251517530 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.



13 BCA 2251818200 ANU WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

14 BCA 2251841112 AMIT SINGH WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

15 BCA 2252005288 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

16 BCA 2252021592 KANAK BHATT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

17 BCA 2252053861 VIVEK SINGH RANA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

18 BCA 2252161167 ROHIT BISHT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

19 BCA 2252236100 PINTU KUMAR WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

20 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

21 BCA 2252269399 HAVIBA WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

22 BCA 2252123402 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL034 BATCH3 03/02/24 2- 3 PM.

1 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 197596248 NITIN BHARDWAJ WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 2107402903 MOHD MONIS WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2003348499 NAVEEN BHAGEL WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 197619678 AMAN NANDA WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

28 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

29 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

30 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

31 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

32 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

33 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

34 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

35 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.



36 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

37 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

38 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

39 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

40 BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

41 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

42 BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

43 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

44 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

45 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC01 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 197596248 NITIN BHARDWAJ WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC01 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 188756993 ALPANA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.



11 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2003214530 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2106010261 SARITA SHARMA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 188756993 ALPANA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2100219573 SANJU MATHUR WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 2003214530 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM
25 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2000280008 MUSKAN RAI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2001323634 SANDEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 188756993 ALPANA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.



7 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 197627682 MUSKAN JINDAL WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 197619639 JITENDRA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 197596248 NITIN BHARDWAJ WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 197613527 IJAMAMUL HAQUE ANSARI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2003214530 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2000755309 NIKHIL MANI TRIPATHI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

28 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

29 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

30 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH2 07/02/24 11-12NOO

2 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH2 07/02/24 11-12NOO

3 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL058 BATCH2 07/02/24 11-12NOO

4 BCA 2107034972 AMIT SAXENA WC01 BCSL058 BATCH2 07/02/24 11-12NOO

1 BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2003348499 NAVEEN BHAGEL WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2002985949 SAURABH MISHRA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2004331628 DEVRATH TEOTIA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 186931411 SHIVANK SINGH WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM



17 BCA 197596248 NITIN BHARDWAJ WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

19 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2003214530 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 197597676 SONU KUMAR PANDEY WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

25 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

26 BCA 2000080186 ANKIT KALRA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

27 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

28 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

29 BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

30 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2004334838 KARAN BISHT WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

2 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

3 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

4 BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

5 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

6 BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

7 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC01 BCSL063 BATCH2 07/02/24 12-1 PM.

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2105165248 SHRUTI GUPTA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 197599616 PANKAJ SHARMA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2106179858 NAWAZISH WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2106227750 DANIYA FAISAL SHAMSI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

10 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

11 BCA 197634427 KHUSHBU PATEL WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

12 BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

13 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

14 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

15 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

16 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

17 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

18 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

19 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

20 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA 2004292650 SHALU WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA WC01 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.



1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA 2004292650 SHALU WC01 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

2 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

3 MCA 197648654 HIMANSHU WC01 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

4 MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

5 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

2 MCA 2003817997 IQRA ASLAM WC01 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

3 MCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

4 MCA 2001240463 MEGHA MUSYUNI WC01 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

5 MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 2003817997 IQRA ASLAM WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA 197656375 NIKHIL RASTOGI WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA 187689273 SANTOSH KUMAR WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA 166525674 SHUBHAM KUMAR WC01 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 2001392933 SONAM BASIL WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 197591779 BASABDUTTA CHAKRABORTY WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA 197656146 ABHISHEK THAPLIYAL WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA 197656375 NIKHIL RASTOGI WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA 191808813 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA 176573450 AMIT KUSHWAHA WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA 166526218 HARISH BISHT WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA 2001240463 MEGHA MUSYUNI WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA 166525674 SHUBHAM KUMAR WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA 191795660 ALPANA KUMARI WC01 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_2251039154 MOHD SALMAN WC01 MCSL204 BATCH1 09/02/24 9-11 AM.
2 PGDCA_2350918872 ATUL KUMAR GOUTAM WC01 MCSL204 BATCH1 09/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_2251039154 MOHD SALMAN WC01 MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 PGDCA_2350918872 ATUL KUMAR GOUTAM WC01 MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 PGDCA_2251039154 MOHD SALMAN WC01 MCSL209 BATCH1 12/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 PGDCA_2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARIWC01 MCSL209 BATCH1 12/02/24 9-11 AM.



1 PGDCA_2251039154 MOHD SALMAN WC01 MCSL210 BATCH1 13/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 PGDCA_2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARIWC01 MCSL210 BATCH1 13/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2351160215 NITIN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2350733117 AJAY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2350736610 KHUSHBOO SHARMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2300176268 PRASHANT DAGAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2300421597 AYUSHI SHARMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2350410449 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2350740672 DRISHTI SISODIA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2350743732 JAYOTI MALIK WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300172318 ROFAT PRAVEEN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2351160787 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2253044904 AYUSHI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2250859190 VIPIN GOLA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2350732975 YOGESH GUJEL WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2250968720 AKANKSHA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2200356604 PARUL YADAV WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2253406011 ARCHANA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2300382084 SHIKHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYAWC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2351161084 RAVITEJ SAHAY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2350732173 PRAMOD KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2350733159 CHIRAG GUPTA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2351232737 RABINDRA NATH PAL WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2350732110 PRAKHAR SHRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 MCA 2350820783 AAYUSH SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 MCA 2350741508 VIVEK PAL WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 MCA 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2351244569 MANOJ BHATT WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2352128938 SAKSHI SEN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 MCA_NE2352128239 MANSI TANDON WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2352024851 KAMAL SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2352200246 VIDDYANSHU SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2351895010 AVDESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2351893850 ANKIT KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2352024743 MAHESH SINGH BISHT WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2352480620 KRITIKA SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2352251794 RAKHI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2351891570 CHANDRA SWARUP SHARMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2352024023 PRIYA YADAV WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.



13 MCA_NE2351891890 HIMANSHU NEGI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 MCA_NE2351881485 SHALINI CHAURASIYA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 MCA_NE2351892010 NETRAMANI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2351894190 ARVIND KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2351894461 GARIMA PANDEY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2351232758 KAJAL WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2351234529 ANSHIKA RAWAT WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2351751943 RAVIKANT KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2351844774 RAJENDER KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2352008763 SAKLAIN KHAN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2352128326 AMIT YADAV WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2352128590 ROSHANI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2352256435 VIPIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 MCA_NE2351573353 DIVYA KYUMARI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2351894672 UPENDER SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2352126874 SHUBHAM VERMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA 2351890949 LAKSHAY FOTEDAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

31 MCA 2351894610 SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH2 23/01/24 11-1 PM.

1 MCA_NE2352526968 VISHAKHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

2 MCA_NE2352523188 MOHD AZEEM WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

3 MCA_NE2352716952 SAMEER SINHA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

4 MCA_NE2353678630 SAUBHAGYA CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

5 MCA_NE2353678646 VISHI GOEL WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

6 MCA_NE2352480764 SUNIDHI RAWAT WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

7 MCA_NE2352617836 HIMANSHI TYAGI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

8 MCA_NE2352731216 SHUMAYLA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

9 MCA_NE2352892740 DEEPIKA BHARDWAJ WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

10 MCA_NE2353830260 RIYA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

11 MCA_NE2353599547 BULBUL VERMA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

12 MCA_NE2352527985 DASARI VENKATESH PRASAD WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

13 MCA_NE2352617780 NISHA CHOUDHARY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

14 MCA_NE2353318188 LAKHAN WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

15 MCA_NE2353514489 MANAV KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

16 MCA_NE2352527809 AAKASH SINGH RAJPUT WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

17 MCA_NE2353521370 BHVANI SINGH WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

18 MCA_NE2352527476 GAURAV SINHA WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

19 MCA_NE2353522632 VARNIKA TYAGI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

20 MCA_NE2352528066 MRITYUNJAY WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

21 MCA_NE2352746474 SUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

22 MCA_NE2353260039 MOHIT NAGAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

23 MCA_NE2353522967 RICHA MALLICK WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

24 MCA_NE2353523264 RUCHI MALLICK WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

25 MCA_NE2353523705 AKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

26 MCA_NE2354147644 SANTOSH MANI TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.

27 MCA 2352527100 RAJANI WC01 MCSL216 BATCH3 23/01/24 2- 4 PM.



1 MCA_NE2350733117 AJAY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2350736610 KHUSHBOO SHARMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2300176268 PRASHANT DAGAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2300421597 AYUSHI SHARMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2350410449 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2350740672 DRISHTI SISODIA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2350743732 JAYOTI MALIK WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300120130 ISHA VATS WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300172318 ROFAT PRAVEEN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2253044904 AYUSHI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250859190 VIPIN GOLA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2350732975 YOGESH GUJEL WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2250968720 AKANKSHA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2200356604 PARUL YADAV WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2253406011 ARCHANA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2300382084 SHIKHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2300383455 SHIPRA SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYAWC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2350732173 PRAMOD KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2350733159 CHIRAG GUPTA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2350732110 PRAKHAR SHRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2300799355 VANDIT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 MCA 2350820783 AAYUSH SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 MCA 2350741508 VIVEK PAL WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 MCA 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2351244569 MANOJ BHATT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2351160215 NITIN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 MCA_NE2352128938 SAKSHI SEN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2352128239 MANSI TANDON WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2352024851 KAMAL SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2351160787 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2351895010 AVDESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2351893850 ANKIT KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2352024743 MAHESH SINGH BISHT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2351891570 CHANDRA SWARUP SHARMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2352024023 PRIYA YADAV WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2351891890 HIMANSHU NEGI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 MCA_NE2351161084 RAVITEJ SAHAY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 MCA_NE2351881485 SHALINI CHAURASIYA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.



15 MCA_NE2351892010 NETRAMANI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2351894190 ARVIND KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2351894461 GARIMA PANDEY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2351232737 RABINDRA NATH PAL WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2351232758 KAJAL WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2351234529 ANSHIKA RAWAT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2351751943 RAVIKANT KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2351844774 RAJENDER KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2352008763 SAKLAIN KHAN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2352128326 AMIT YADAV WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2352128590 ROSHANI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 MCA_NE2351573353 DIVYA KYUMARI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2351894672 UPENDER SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2352126874 SHUBHAM VERMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 MCA 2351890949 LAKSHAY FOTEDAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA 2351894610 SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH2 24/01/24 11-1 PM.

1 MCA_NE2352526968 VISHAKHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

2 MCA_NE2352523188 MOHD AZEEM WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

3 MCA_NE2352716952 SAMEER SINHA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

4 MCA_NE2353678630 SAUBHAGYA CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

5 MCA_NE2353678646 VISHI GOEL WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

6 MCA_NE2352200246 VIDDYANSHU SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

7 MCA_NE2352480764 SUNIDHI RAWAT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

8 MCA_NE2352617836 HIMANSHI TYAGI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

9 MCA_NE2352731216 SHUMAYLA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

10 MCA_NE2352892740 DEEPIKA BHARDWAJ WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

11 MCA_NE2353830260 RIYA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

12 MCA_NE2352480620 KRITIKA SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

13 MCA_NE2353599547 BULBUL VERMA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

14 MCA_NE2352251794 RAKHI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

15 MCA_NE2352527985 DASARI VENKATESH PRASAD WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

16 MCA_NE2352617780 NISHA CHOUDHARY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

17 MCA_NE2353318188 LAKHAN WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

18 MCA_NE2353514489 MANAV KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

19 MCA_NE2352527809 AAKASH SINGH RAJPUT WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

20 MCA_NE2353521370 BHVANI SINGH WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

21 MCA_NE2352527476 GAURAV SINHA WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

22 MCA_NE2353522632 VARNIKA TYAGI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

23 MCA_NE2352256435 VIPIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

24 MCA_NE2352528066 MRITYUNJAY WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

25 MCA_NE2352746474 SUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

26 MCA_NE2353260039 MOHIT NAGAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

27 MCA_NE2353522967 RICHA MALLICK WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

28 MCA_NE2353523264 RUCHI MALLICK WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

29 MCA_NE2353523705 AKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.



30 MCA_NE2354147644 SANTOSH MANI TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL217 BATCH3 24/01/24 2- 4 PM.

1 MCA_NE2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2300176268 PRASHANT DAGAR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2250681724 ADITI SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250946612 KOMAL WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300078702 RAMESHWAR PACHAURI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300120130 ISHA VATS WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300172318 ROFAT PRAVEEN WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2250715640 ANURAG MITRA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2253406011 ARCHANA KUMARI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2300000113 MADHU GAUTAM WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2300027876 SACHIN SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2300069953 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2300078657 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2300112598 SAMEER SHUKLA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2300177027 SAURABH SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2300213340 ANJALI BANSAL WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2300031304 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2300039645 AAKASH DEEP WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2300136291 BHAWNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 MCA_NE2300156301 MONI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300867629 HIMANI MEHRA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2301519042 NEELESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 MCA_NE2300318660 UTTKARSH TYAGI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2300421597 AYUSHI SHARMA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2300804889 MUKARRAM WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2300428591 RAJANI KUMARI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2300557921 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2301179235 AJAY SINGH NEGI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2300434491 SWARNIMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2300275614 ARSHI AHMED WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYAWC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2300386808 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 MCA_NE2300818542 ARCHNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.



14 MCA_NE2300263146 MAYANK WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 MCA_NE2300294466 SANDEEP RAI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2300315949 DINESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2300361374 NITESH KUMAR LOHANI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2300383584 KUMARI SHASHIKALA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2300386921 NEHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2300387342 SHIVANI PAL WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2300428502 PRIYANKA VERMA WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2300433392 DURGESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2300813788 INDRAJEET BIND WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 MCA_NE2300945300 SHUBHAM SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2301116068 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2301609552 YATHARTH GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 MCA_NE2300428863 ABHAY PRATAP WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA_NE2300799355 VANDIT WC01 MCSL222 BATCH2 25/01/24 11-1 PM.

1 MCA_NE2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2300176268 PRASHANT DAGAR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2250681724 ADITI SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250946612 KOMAL WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300078702 RAMESHWAR PACHAURI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300120130 ISHA VATS WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300172318 ROFAT PRAVEEN WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2250463764 CHANDRIKA KUMAR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2250715640 ANURAG MITRA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2253406011 ARCHANA KUMARI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2300000113 MADHU GAUTAM WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2300027876 SACHIN SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2300069953 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2300078657 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2300112598 SAMEER SHUKLA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2300177027 SAURABH SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2300213340 ANJALI BANSAL WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2300031304 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 MCA_NE2300039645 AAKASH DEEP WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.



29 MCA_NE2300136291 BHAWNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 MCA_NE2300156301 MONI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300867629 HIMANI MEHRA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2300318660 UTTKARSH TYAGI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 MCA_NE2300421597 AYUSHI SHARMA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2300804889 MUKARRAM WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2300428591 RAJANI KUMARI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2300651455 HIMANI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2300557921 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2301179235 AJAY SINGH NEGI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2300434491 SWARNIMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2300275614 ARSHI AHMED WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2300383455 SHIPRA SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYAWC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 MCA_NE2300386808 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 MCA_NE2300818542 ARCHNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 MCA_NE2300263146 MAYANK WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2300294466 SANDEEP RAI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2300315949 DINESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2300361374 NITESH KUMAR LOHANI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2300383584 KUMARI SHASHIKALA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2300386921 NEHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2300387342 SHIVANI PAL WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2300428502 PRIYANKA VERMA WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2300433392 DURGESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 MCA_NE2300813788 INDRAJEET BIND WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2300945300 SHUBHAM SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2301116068 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 MCA_NE2300428863 ABHAY PRATAP WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA_NE2300799355 VANDIT WC01 MCSL223 BATCH2 27/01/24 11-1 PM.

31 MCA_NE2301519042 NEELESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223 BATCH3 27/01/24 2- 4 PM.

32 MCA_NE2301609552 YATHARTH GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL223 BATCH3 27/01/24 2- 4 PM.

1 MCA_NE2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2107592906 RAVI KANT WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2201282126 MOHD AZEEM WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2250021968 TANNU TYAGI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.



11 MCA_NE2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2200004542 HEMANT KANWAL WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2250086090 PANKAJ PANT WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2250594086 PREETI SHARMA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2200021175 NIKHIL SHARMA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2100100732 VIPIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2250596936 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 MCA 2200633648 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 MCA 2107905723 AREESHA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 MCA 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

3 MCA_NE2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2250681724 ADITI SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2250946612 KOMAL WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 MCA_NE2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 MCA_NE2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 MCA_NE2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2250715640 ANURAG MITRA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2250682572 AJITESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2250889615 SHIVANI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.



26 MCA_NE2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 MCA 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL228 BATCH2 29/01/24 11-1 PM.

1 MCA_NE2253184207 VARSHA VARUN WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

2 MCA_NE2252888243 SHWETA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

3 MCA_NE2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

4 MCA_NE2252368350 SAHIL RAJ WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

5 MCA_NE2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

6 MCA_NE2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL228 BATCH3 29/01/24 2- 4 PM.

1 MCA_NE2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2201282126 MOHD AZEEM WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2250681724 ADITI SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2250021968 TANNU TYAGI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2200004542 HEMANT KANWAL WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2250086090 PANKAJ PANT WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2250594086 PREETI SHARMA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2200021175 NIKHIL SHARMA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2100100732 VIPIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 MCA_NE2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 MCA_NE2250596936 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 MCA_NE2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 MCA_NE2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 MCA_NE2250682572 AJITESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 MCA_NE2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 MCA_NE2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 MCA 2107905723 AREESHA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 MCA 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

2 MCA_NE2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.



3 MCA_NE2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

4 MCA_NE2250946612 KOMAL WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

5 MCA_NE2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

6 MCA_NE2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

7 MCA_NE2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

8 MCA_NE2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

9 MCA_NE2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

10 MCA_NE2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

11 MCA_NE2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

12 MCA_NE2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

13 MCA_NE2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

14 MCA_NE2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

15 MCA_NE2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

16 MCA_NE2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

17 MCA_NE2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

18 MCA_NE2250715640 ANURAG MITRA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

19 MCA_NE2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

20 MCA_NE2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

21 MCA_NE2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

22 MCA_NE2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

23 MCA_NE2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

24 MCA_NE2250889615 SHIVANI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

25 MCA_NE2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

26 MCA_NE2252368350 SAHIL RAJ WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

27 MCA_NE2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

28 MCA_NE2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

29 MCA 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

30 MCA 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL229 BATCH2 30/01/24 11-1 PM.

31 MCA_NE2253184207 VARSHA VARUN WC01 MCSL229 BATCH3 30/01/24 2- 4 PM.

32 MCA_NE2252888243 SHWETA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH3 30/01/24 2- 4 PM.

33 MCA_NE2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL229 BATCH3 30/01/24 2- 4 PM.

32 MCA_NE2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL229 BATCH3 30/01/24 2- 4 PM.


